
SUMMER PROGRAMS IN 
YOUR NEIGHBOURHOOD!

For more information contact Darcy Roland, Supervisor of Community Initiatives, at darcyro@oakville.ymca.ca

Meet your neighbours, connect with your 
community and discover a place to belong!

FREE!
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Maurice & Margaret Neighbourhood – 284-320 Maurice Drive

DATE TIME PROGRAM

Thursday, August 2 6:00 - 7:30 pm YMCA of Oakville + St. Jude’s BBQ + ArtHouse

Friday, August 3 4:30 - 6:00 pm YMCA Mobile Playzone

Thursday, August 9 6:00 - 7:30 pm YMCA of Oakville + St. Jude’s BBQ + ArtHouse

Friday, August 10 4:30 - 6:00 pm YMCA Mobile Playzone

Monday, August 13 3:30 - 5:00 pm YMCA Drop-In Basketball

Thursday, August 16 6:00 - 7:30 pm YMCA of Oakville + St. Jude’s BBQ + ArtHouse

Friday, August 17 4:30 - 6:00 pm YMCA Mobile Playzone

Monday, August 20 3:30 - 5:00 pm YMCA Drop-In Basketball

Thursday, August 23 6:00 - 7:30 pm YMCA of Oakville + St. Jude’s BBQ + ArtHouse

Friday, August 24 4:30 - 6:00 pm YMCA Mobile Playzone


